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PSY.D.) PH.D.) AND A.D.P. STUDENTS 

C 0 U R S E S E L E C T ION PRO C E D U R E 

FOR SPRING 1986 SEMESTER 

1. PICK UP REGISTRATION FORM. (2ND FLOOR HALLWAY). 
PLEASE DESIGNATE PROGRAM IN WHICH YOU ARE A 
STUDENT ON THE REGISTRATION FORM. 

2. MAKE AN APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR , ADVISOR AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. 

3. WHEN YOUR ADVISOR HAS REVIEWED AND SIGNED THE REGISTRATION 
FORM RETURN IT TO ROOM 228, MAILMAN/HOLLYWOOD BUILDING 
ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS: 

45 CREDITS OR ABOVE - MONDAY, NOV. 4) 1985 
44 CREDITS OR BELOW - TUESDAY) NOV. 5) 1985 

ROOM 228 WILL BE OPEN EACH DAY AS FOLLOWS: 

8:45 TO 12:00 AND 1:00 TO 4:30 

YOUR NAME WILL BE ENTERED ON THE CLASS LIST OR YOU WILL 
BE ADVISED IF THE COURSE IS CLOSED. 

4. SOMETIME DURING THE OFFICIAL NOVA DOCTORAL REGISTRATION 
PERIOD (WEDNESDAY) JANUARY 8) 1986 - MONDAY, JANUARY 13, 
1986) TUITION IS DUE AT THE REGISTRAR'S OFFICE IN THE 
PARKER BUILDING. YOUR REGISTRATION FORM WILL ALREADY 
BE THERE. (A LATE FEE WILL BE ASSESSED AFTER MONDAY) 
JANUARY 13, 1986.) 

YOU ARE NOT ENROLLED UNTIL YOU PAY TUITION 

IN"THE REGISTRAR'S OFFICE. 

RERNARD EINGOLD, PH.D . 
DIRECTOR FOR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

October 23, 1985 



TIME. 

MONDAY 

9-12 

1-4 
4-7 
7-10 

TUESDAY 
9-10 
9-12 

1-4 

4:30-6:00 

~ 

PSY745 
PSY804, 806 
PSY851 

NOVA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF PSYCHOLOGY 
SPRING SCHEDULE 1986 

COURSE # SEC. YR. COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR 
e flf 

PSA613 1'2- A 2 FULL BATTERY ASSESSMENT QUINTAR 
PSA613 1'1- B 2 FULL BATTERY ASSESSMENT JOHNSON 
PST702 "l. 2. A 1 TECHNIQUES OF INDIVIDUAL PSYCHOTHERAPY SLOCUM 

NO CLASSES - Faculty and Committee Meetings 
PSG5907 I) A E. APPLIED GERONTOLOGY: CLINICAL ASSESSMENT IN HORKING IHTH THE ELDERLY EHRLICH 
PST715 2.0 A ',t)z.... PSYCHOTHERAPY: GESTALT 

PSG512 l! A 3 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT II 
PSG502 U A 2 RESEARCH DESIGN 
PSG504 t2 A 1 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT II: ADULT 

(PSG508 22. A 1 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY II: ADULT AND AGED 
CPSY786 A 1 SEMINAR IN BEHAVIORAL DISORDERS 

PSY625 .1.1 A 1 TECHNIQUES OF ASSESSMENT: INTELLECTUAL (PH.D. ONLY) 
PSY643 v A 2 MULTIVARIATE STATISTICAL METHODS 

(PSG520 u A 1 LEARNING THEORY 
CPSY726 A 1 ADVANCED LEARNING 
(PSTl09 15" A 2 PSYCHOTHERAPY: BEHAVIORAL 
(PSY728 A 2 INTERVENTION: BEHAVIOR MODIFICATION 

PSTl21 2.0 A E PSYCHOTHERAPY: PSYCHOANALYTIC III 

PSP823 J" A 3 PRACTICUM SEMINAR II 
(P~'I'i'8;z. ~ -* ~~Mn'l 'fIlERAP¥ 
(R~¥77!i fir ~ MARTTAb Ar4Q FAtlILY SYSTEMS __ 

RESEARCH PRACTICUM II (Please note supervisor name) 
SUPERVISED CLINICAL PRACTICUM 
DISSERTATION (Please note chairperson name) 
CONTINUING DISSERTATION ADVANCED 

PRACTI CUM II 
PRACTICUM IV 
INTENSIVE SUPERVISION II 
INTERNSHIP 

RUSSELL 

SHAPIRO 
GIRDEN 
JOHNSON 
CADDY ) 
CADDY ) 
CAMPBELL 
SIMCO 
GIRDEN ) 
GIRDEN ) 
AZRIN ) 
AZRIN ) 
CHERRY 
HE! NBERGER 
&lRGJri ) 
eM D O /~ ) 

ROOM 

~--..v~ 

PSP816 
PSP818 
PSP821 
PSP825 
PSG518 DISSERTATION (Please note chairperson name) 

CR. 

3 
3 
3 

3 

3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

.....,;r 
~ 

.. _----
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TIME 

WEDNESDAY 

9-12 

COURSE # SEC. YR. COURSE TITLE 
Cflf 

1-4 

4-7 

PSG504 Z2. B 1 
(PST707 15' ~82 
(PS Y775 .!M! e E 
(PSG508 27.. B 1 
(PSY786 B 1 

PST720 20 A 3 
PSA604 22 A 
PSC911 Ii A 
PST702 2 z. B 

(PST710 15 A 
(PSY731 A 

PSY627 2Q A 

(PST733 u A 
(PSY792 A 

1. 
2 
1 
E 
3 
1 

E 
E 

THURSDAY t~f 
8:30-11-30 (PSG508 t~ C 1 

1 
E 

(PSY786 C 
PSS432 10 A 

PST719 2">A 
PSY576 15" A 
PSY777 :10 A 

2 
1 
E 

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT II: ADULT 
FAMILY TH ERAPY 
MARITAL AND FAMILY SYSTEMS 
PSYCHOPATHOLOGY II : ADULT AND · AGED 
SEMINAR IN BEHAVIORAL DISORDERS 
PSYCHOTHERAPY: PSYCHOANALYTIC II 

PROJECTIVE TECHNIQUES I : TAT . 
MINORITY ISSUES IN ASSESSMENT AND TREATMENT 
TECHNIQUES OF INDIVIDUAL PSYCHOTHERAPY 
PSYCHOTHERAPY: BEHAVIORAL ADVANCED 
INTERVENTION: BEHAVIOR THERAPY 
TECHNIQUES OF ASSESSMENT: PERSONALITY 
HUMAN SEXUALITY 
SEMINAR IN SEXUAL DYSFUNCTION 

PSYCHOPATHOLOGY II: ADULT AND AGED 
SEMINAR IN BEHAVIORAL DISORDERS 
BEHAVIOR INTERVENTION: DISEASE PROCESS I 

(This course will be offered at Jackson Memorial 
PSYCHOTHERAPY: PSYCHOANALYTIC I 
COMPUTER LAB I 
LEGAL REASONING FOR PSYCHOLOGISTS 

Hospital) 

11 :30-1 :00 PSY841 lJ COLLOQUIUM - Required for all 1st year students 
for all students. 

and recommended 

1-4 

l :30-6:00 

1-ltJ 

PSA601 12 A 2 CLINICAL INTERVIEW AND BEHAVIOR ASSESSMENT 
PSA604 21- B 1 PROJECTIVE TECHNIQUES: TAT 

(PS C915 u A 2 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 
(PSY715 A 2 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 
PSG52~ u A 3 PSYCHOPHYSIOLOGY AND PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY 
PSY803 .1 0 A 1 PRACTICUM: ASSESSMENT 

PSP823 I"> B 3 PRACTICUM SEMINAR II 
(I"--5T 7 078/5' ~ Ff'lMIL'I rl1tEtel1,cY 
C 1'5'1 77~e r J17lPl?Ii4L /lA//) F/?/7J/ Lf/ SYST~NS 

I - - - ---------------------

- _._._._--

INSTRUCTOR . ROOM CR. _ 

GOLD 
DOUGLAS 

-DOUGLAS 
CADDY ) 
CADDY ) 
QUINTAR 

KILLIAN 
MORAGNE 
SLOCUM 
REYNA ) 
REYNA ) 
SCHNEIDER 
MORAGNE ) 
MORAGNE ) 

DORFMAN 
DORFMAN 
BRUCKER 

CHERRY 
SIMCO 
LEWIS 

FACULTY 

KATELL 
KILLIAN 
BARONE ) 
BARONE ) 
TAPP 
BASCUAS 

~JEINBERGER 
?O-ebt?N ) 
C o te /)0"'/ .J 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 

3 
3 
3 

3 
2 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

1 
J 
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